53Rim & Mortise Cylinders
Rim & Mortise Cylinders
FEATURES Medeco3 BiLevel Medeco X4 CLIQ Medeco XT
Utility patented key control provides protection
from unauthorized duplication of keys • • • • •
UL437 Listing and BHMA Certification provide validation of high
security from recognized, independent testing laboratories •
Triple locking principle provides pick resistance and large numbers

“-” = Original, Z = Medeco Original KW CLIQ, G = Medeco XT ***See key section for surcharges for custom coined cut keys or special stamping requirements.
Note: (P) refers to Pinned and (S) to Sub-Pinned at the end of each part string in the price book.
How To Order Rim & Mortise Cylinders
BUILD A RIM & MORTISE PART #:
100200  X  XX  XX  X
Cylinder Technology
 – = Original
 K  =  Medeco KM
 T = Medeco3
 W = Biaxial
 J =  Medeco3 BiLevel
 C = Classic CLIQ
 N = Medeco X4
 S =  M3 CLIQ
 M  =  Medeco X4 CLIQ
Finish
Pinning
 S = Sub Assembled
 P = Pinned
 M = Master Keyed
Keyway
Obtain from Product Listing
Rim & Mortise Cylinder
 05 = Bright Brass (US03)
 06 = Satin Brass (US04)
 09 = Antique Brass (US5)
 11 = Bright Bronze (US9)
 12 = Satin Bronze (US10)
 13  = Dark Bronze/Oil Rubbed (US10B)
 18 = Bright Nickel (US14)
 19 = Satin Nickel (US15)
 20 = Antique Nickel (US15A)
 22 = Flat Black (US19)
 24 = Dark Bronze/Clear Coat (US20A)
 25 = Bright Chrome (US26)
 26 = Satin Chrome (US26D)
Complete part numbers are required for all orders. To determine the correct part number, fill in the “X’s” in sequential order.
100200
 base part #
Refer to pages 52-60
for descriptions and
technical specifications
to find the corresponding
base part number.
1
T
 cylinder
 – = Original
 K  =  Medeco KM
 T = Medeco3
 W = Biaxial
 J =  Medeco3
BiLevel
 C = Classic CLIQ
 N = Medeco X4
 S =  M3 CLIQ
 M =   Medeco X4
CLIQ
2